BAR FOOD

THE BOARDS / LES PLANCHES

LAUTHENTIQUE £17.5

2 cheeses ® 2 charcuteries

LA CHARCUT £15.5

3 charcuteries

LA CHEESY £13/17.5
3/5 cheeses

ADD-ONS

+ Thyme Honey - 30g

+ Homemade Chutney

+ Olive QOil

+ Gluten Free Bread

ALL BOARDS COME WITH HALF A FRENCH BAGUETTE & SALTED BUTTER

SMALL BITES / APERO

SMOKED ALMONDS
PISTACHIOS
BREAD & BUTTER

CHEESE FLAVOURED CRACKERS

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£5.90

Ossau-Iraty / Goat / Cantal / Beaufort / Comté / Roquefort

OLIVES

CORNICHONS
Edmond Fallot French pickles

ALL PRODUCTS FROM THE EPICERIE ARE AVAILABLE TO ENJOY ON-SITE

£3.50
£2.00

SWEET TOOTH / LA TOUCHE SUCREE

LE CANELE DE CHEZ BABELLE (Bordeaux Style Pastry — 1/3)

Vanilla ¢ Salted Caramel ¢ Raspberry * Dulce de Leche

£3.50

£2.50

£2.00

£3.50

£3.5/£9

Please ask the staff about any dietary concern. Allergens list available. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



