BAR FOOD

		 -	
L'AUTHENTIQUE 2 cheeses • 2 charcuteries	£17.5	+ Thyme Honey - 30g	£3.50
LA CHARCUT 3 charcuteries	£15.5	+ Homemade Chutney	£2.50
		+ Olive Oil	£2.00

ADD-ONS

3/5 cheeses + Gluten Free Bread £3.50

ALL BOARDS COME WITH HALF A FRENCH BAGUETTE & SALTED BUTTER

£13/17.5

SMALL BITES / L'APERO

SMOKED ALMONDS	£3.50
PISTACHIOS	£3.00
BREAD & BUTTER	£3.50
CHEESE FLAVOURED CRACKERS Ossau-Iraty / Goat / Cantal / Beaufort / Comté / Roquefort	£5.90
OLIVES	£3.50
CORNICHONS Edmond Fallot French pickles	£2.00

ALL PRODUCTS FROM THE EPICERIE ARE AVAILABLE TO ENJOY ON-SITE

SWEET TOOTH / LA TOUCHE SUCRÉE

LE CANELE DE CHEZ BABELLE (Bordeaux Style Pastry – 1/3)

£3.5/£9

Vanilla • Salted Caramel • Raspberry • Dulce de Leche

THE BOARDS / LES PLANCHES

LA CHEESY